107* The sum of the currents lead to a heating of the blocks due to power loss. The maximum allowed rise of this temperature is limited to 80 Kelvin.
INTERFACE SOLUTIONS
107
INTERFACE SOLUTIONS
PRODUCT NAME
Signal Block 15+3 pole (max. 5 A*)
Order Code 1017409 IP-B-R-HF-015-LA-015-01
Receptacle
1001700 H502LA
1012573 H860
Contact Probe
1006653 F50430B105G100L
1012583 HF86002B0001G530
Receiver side Solder connection
Signal Block 30 pole (max. 15 A*)
Order Code 1019385 IP-B-F-SB-030-LA-030-01
Receptacle 1001700 H502LA
Contact Probe 1009768 I-Z1S2
Fixture side Solder connection
Signal Block 20 pole (max. 20 A*)
Order Code 1011003 IP-B-R-HS-020-LA-020-02
Receptacle 1005065 H735LA
Contact Probe 1005053 F73506B400G300C
Receiver side Solder connection
Signal Block 20 pole (max. 20 A*)
Order Code 1011002 IP-B-F-HS-020-LA-020-01
Receptacle - -
Contact Probe 1012256 I-P20LA-2.5
Fixture side Solder connection
Signal Block 8 pole
Order Code 1010996 IP-B-F-PB-008-AE-008-01
Receptacle - -
Contact Probe 1011034 Pneumatic connection
Fixture side Pneumatic connection
Signal Block 8 pole
Order Code 1010995 IP-B-R-PB-008-AE-008-01
Receptacle - -
Contact Probe 1001852 I-Z1
Receiver side Pneumatic connection
108
INTERFACE SOLUTIONS
* The sum of the currents lead to a heating of the blocks due to power loss. The maximum allowed rise of this temperature is limited to 80 Kelvin.
Signal Block 145 pole (max. 5 A*)
Order Code 1010965 IP-B-R-SB-145-LA-145-01
Receptacle 1001700 H502LA
Contact Probe 1006653 F50430B105G100L
Receiver side Solder connection
Signal Block 85 pole (max. 5 A*)
Order Code 1016321 IP-B-R-SB-085-WW-085-01
Receptacle 1001702 H502WW
Contact Probe 1006653 F50430B105G100L
Receiver side Wire Wrap connection
Signal Block 85 pole (max. 15 A*)
Order Code 1016626 IP-B-F-SB-085-LA-085-01
Receptacle 1001700 H502LA
Contact Probe 1009768 I-Z1S2
Fixture side Solder connection
Signal Block 85 pole (max. 20 A*)
Order Code 1010964 IP-B-F-SB-085-LA-085-02
Receptacle - -
Contact Probe 1007279 I-C17LA-2
Fixture side Solder connection
Signal Block 32 pole (max. 20 A*)
Order Code 1004814 IP-B-R-HS-032-LA-032-01
Receptacle 1143975 H564LA-7.6
Contact Probe 1143969 F56406B400G285C
Receiver side Solder connection
Signal Block 32 pole (max. 20 A*)
Order Code 1004815 IP-B-F-HS-032-LA-032-01
Receptacle - -
Contact Probe 1144032 Interface pin
Fixture side Solder connection
109* The sum of the currents lead to a heating of the blocks due to power loss. The maximum allowed rise of this temperature is limited to 80 Kelvin.
INTERFACE SOLUTIONS INTERFACE SOLUTIONS
109
Signal Block 170 pole (max. 5 A*)
Order Code 1010545 IP-B-R-SB-170-WW-170-03
Receptacle 1001702 H502WW
Contact Probe 1001342 F50403B104G130L
Receiver side Wire Wrap connection
Signal Block 170 pole (max. 5 A*)
Order Code 1010513 IP-B-F-SB-170-WW-170-01
Receptacle - -
Contact Probe 1001843 I-G1
Fixture side Wire Wrap connection
Signal Block 170 pole (max. 10 A*)
Order Code 1089601 IP-B-F-SB-170-WW-170-02
Receptacle - -
Contact Probe 1001852 I-Z1
Fixture side Wire Wrap connection
Signal Block 170 pole (max. 5 A*)
Order Code 1011217 IP-B-R-SB-170-WW-170-02
Receptacle 1001702 H502WW
Contact Probe 1006653 F50430B105G100L
Receiver side Wire Wrap connection
Signal Block 145 pole (max. 5 A*)
Order Code 1010966 IP-B-F-SB-145-LA-145-01
Receptacle 1001700 H502LA
Contact Probe 1009768 I-Z1S2
Fixture side Solder connection
Signal Block 170 pole (max. 5 A*)
Order Code 1010546 IP-B-R-SB-170-LA-170-01
Receptacle 1001700 H502LA
Contact Probe 1001342 F50403B104G130L
Receiver side Solder connection